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Team Events

Over 70 Women's Teams

& MCCONNELL, Lois

Over 70 Women's Teams

& MCCONNELL, Lois

Over 70 Women's Teams

& SANDERS, Dorothy

Over 70 Women's Teams

& SANDERS, Dorothy

Over 70 Women's Teams

& MCCONNELL, Lois

Over 70 Women's Teams

& SANDERS, Dorothy

Individual Events

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Over 70 Women's Singles

Over 70 Women's Doubles

& SANDERS,
& SANDERS,

Dorothy
Dorothy

Over 70 Mixed Doubles
& NESBITT, Geoffrey
& NESBITT, Geoffrey

Over 75 Women's Singles

2009 National Veterans

Results for Prisca ROSARIO

2 on 18/10/2009 Victoria 5/15 d Western Australia 0/2

d BRIDSON,
d WILLIAMS,
d BRIDSON,

Doreen
Joyce
Doreen

3 on 18/10/2009 Victoria 4/13 d New South Wales
d HUTCHINSON, Gillian

d CROCCOLO-BRUGNOLTI,
1t SMITH, Shirley

4 on 19/10/2009 Victoria

d BEAUMONT, Thelma
1t SNEDDON, Merle
d SNEDDON, Merle

5 on 19/10/2009 Victoria

d HALL, Marjorie
d GUGGENHEIM, Joan
d HALL, Marjorie

6 on 20/10/2009 Victoria

1t DAVIES,
1t EDWARDS,
1t DAVIES,

Beryl
Elaine
Beryl

7 on 21/10/2009 Victoria

d WHERRY, Jill
1t BIRD, Betty
1t BIRD, Betty

d TAURIS, Noelene
d BOYD, Joy
1t BIRD, Betty

d CROCCOLO-BRUGNOLI,
1t BIRD, Betty

d KRAFFT,
1t SANDS,

Werner
Ken

d BRIDSON, Doreen
d CROCCOLO-BRUGNOLTI,

Armida

3/10

5/15

2/9

1/5

Armida

Armida

& WILLIAMS, Joyce
an 1/3

& HUTCHINSON, Gillian

d Presidents 2/6

& DE LOW, Dorothy

d Victoria "B" 0/3

& JOHNSON, Margaret

1t New South Wales 3/11

& EDWARDS, Elaine

1t South Australia 4/14

& GRAEBNER, Jan
Round 1
Round 1
Q Final

& HUTCHINSON, Gillian Q Final

& MCCONNELL, Lois S Final

& HUTCHINSON, Gillian Round 2

& DAVIES, Beryl Q Final
Round 1
Round 1

11-
11-
11-

11-
11-

4,11-
3,11~

8,11- 6
1,11- 6

7, 8-11,11- 7,11- 9

6,11- 3,11- 4
3,11- 5,11- 3

6-11,10-12,11- 5,

8-11

6,11- 3,11- 4

8-11
7-11
7-11

6-11,12-10

7-11,14-12,

7-11,

11- 2,11- 4,11- 2
8-11, 6-11, 7-11
11- 8,11- 5,11- 1
11- 4,11- 6,11- 7
9-11,11-
11- 7,11- 6,11- 4
11- ¢6,11-13, 9-11,
6-11, 6-11,16-14,
11- 5, 8-11, 6-11,
11- 4, 8-11,11- 7,
9-11, 6-11, 4-11
7-11,10-12, 9-11
11- 3,11- 5,11- 3
11- 5,11- 5,11- 8
6-11, 5-11, 4-11
11- 5,11- 3,12-10
11- 6, 5-11,
11- 1, 8-11,11- 4,11- 6
11- 9,11- 7, 7-11,
11- 0,11- 0,11- O
11- 9,10-12,11- 7,11- 5

4-11

5-11
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1t

Over 75 Women's Doubles
& SANDERS, Dorothy d
& SANDERS, Dorothy 1t

Over 75 Mixed Doubles
& SHEEHAN, Bill d
& SHEEHAN, Bill 1t

BIRD, Betty

CROCCOLO-BRUGNOLT,
BIRD, Betty

BERRY, Albert
NESBITT, Geoffrey

2009 National Veterans
Results for Prisca ROSARIO

S Final

Armida& DE LOW, Dorothy S Final
& GUGGENHEIM, Joan Final

& HUTCHINSON, Gillian Q Final

& CROCCOLO-BRUGNOLI, ArmidaS Final

9-11, 6-11, 8-11

11- 1,11~
11- 9,11-
11- 6,11~

6-11,11-

6,11- 2
5, 4-11,

4,11- 8
7,12-14,

6-11,

7-11

1-11
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